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w

Horlacher &

Sherwood
153 E. Tioga

Tunkhannock, PA
717-836*1116

Goodyear Auto
Service Center

260 W. Hamilton Ave.
State College, PA
814-238-4955

FRONT TRACTOR
3 RIB

4 Ply TT

6 Ply TT

4 RIB

Size
600-16
600-16
650-16

Size
11L15
1000-16
1000-16
1100-16

6 PI

Ply
8 PI
6 PI
8 Ply TT
8 Ply TT

Price
$44.95
49.95

$54.95

Price
89.95

$89.95
$94.95

$110.95

FARM UTILITY WAGON TIRES
Size

95L15
11L15

8 PI
8 Ply TT

12.5L15

Price

8 Ply TT

$54.95
$54.95
$79.95

DT 710 RADIAL
Features r

itented interlocking lug
sign

jltiple lug pattern offers
1% increase m traction
Iges

igh centercontact area
r excellent ride and
mdhng

Dices Tire
Shop

1421 Lincoln Way
Chambersburg, PA

717-264-9312

jw bead area shape for
>w pressure/tubeless
teration

(obstructed soil
scharge

ten shoulder area for
it soil mobility and self
■aning

icond generation natural
re shape for low pressure
irfortnance, fuel

efficiency, and high-speed
reading capability

Zimmerman
Farm Service

School Rd
Bethel, PA

717-933-4114

Size
8-4-R3B

18-4-R34
6-9-R3B
5-5-R3B
8-4-R3O
6-9-R3O

PIT STOP
ON-FARM TIRE SERVICE
For n«lp when you n«»d il «.41l us
Mt IIgol you going *gain m t hurry
On* call trorn you and w« r* on
our May

good/year
Shueys Sales

fit Service
Jonestown Road

Ono, PA
717-868'4915

TRACTION TORQUE
Bias Ply Specials Long Bar

6 PI
6 Ply

$

Size
14.9-28
16.9-30
18.4-30
18.4-34
18.4-38
18.4-38

6 PI
6 PI
6 Ply
8 Ply

Get the pull of your life with Dyna Torque Radial Rears

DYNA TORQUE
RADIALS

Revolutionary 3-lug
per pitch design
improves traction and
ride.

• Computer designed
“natural” shape casing
improves tire body life

Price
$489.00
$509.00
$529.00
$419.00
$509.00
$429.00

Size
18.4R38 ★
20.8R38 ★
18.4R42 ★★

Lebanon Valley
Imp. Co.

700 E. Linden St.
Richland, PA

717-866-7818

Pat & Red’s
Tire Service Inc.

107 Brown St.
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301

717-424-6178

Price
$199.95
$249.95
$319.95
$339.95
$389.95
$429.95

• Radial Construction Provides
Better Traction, Lower Fuel And
Overall Costs

Dyna Torque Radials

Price
$539.95
699.00

$699.00

BHM Farm
Equipment

RD 1 Rt. 934 North
Annvllle, PA

717-867-2211

Hockessln Goodyear
PO Box 1215

7441 Lancaster Pike
Hockessln, DE 19707

302-239-2512


